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Regulation and Inspection of
Social Care (Wales) Act 2016
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PART 1

REGULATION OF SOCIAL CARE SERVICES

CHAPTER 5

OFFENCES AND PENALTIES

45 Failure by service provider to comply with requirements in regulations

The Welsh Ministers may by regulations provide that it is an offence for a service
provider to fail to comply with a specified provision of regulations made under
section 27 or 37(2)(a).



